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         Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing 
Systems           
                     Producer: 80 Cascade West 
Productions                       
                 Contact: Karen Askin 360 431 7658 360-431-
7658                  
                   Location: Strobels Arena,                      
                  Jackpot in Open Sun on 08/27/17                
                                                                             
    
                                                                             
    
                               1D Placings                                    
   1st 17.250 $608.13         JANELLE BLUBAUGH on MR JB 0945                  
                              from ,                                          
   2nd 17.408 $521.25         Debbie Pack on SMR Judge My                     
                              from ,                                          
   3rd 17.561 $412.66         Kimberly Anderson on Boons Notice               
                              from ,                                          
   4th 17.576 $304.06         RACHEL STOLLER on DATS A BIANKUS                
                              from ,                                          
   5th 17.631 $195.47         Melissa Roll on Rocks E Firewater               
                              from ,                                          
   6th 17.734 $130.31         Stephanie Dial on Teller                        
                              from ,                                          
                                                                             
    
                               2D Placings                                    
   1st 17.761 $540.56         Sheri Vea on Dazzlin Daisy Duke                 
                              from ,                                          
   2nd 17.810 $463.33         Carolyn Jensen on THE Watch Me Perk             
                              from ,                                          
   3rd 17.829 $318.54         Olivia Train on TTC Preachers Lena              
                              from Myrtle Point, OR                           
Tie    17.829 $318.54         Kathy Boultinghouse on Cheyenne's Slim Dude     
                              from ,                                          
   5th 17.862 $173.75         Kendra Pinkowsky on Dashing Jolene              
                              from Brush Pairie, WA                           
   6th 17.891 $115.83         Zoe Behrens-Martens on THR Sweet Baby Fame      
                              from ,                                          
   7th 17.900                 Sis Thurston on A Drifting Orphan               
                              from ,                                          
   8th 17.933                 Tori Johnson on Frenchmans Fusion               
                              from ,                                          
   9th 17.934                 Olivia Train on Ought To Streak                 
                              from Myrtle Point, OR                           
  10th 17.972                 Shirley Cooper on Bug Dasher                    
                              from ,                                          
  11th 17.974                 Reggie Lee on LDS Kevin Ray                     
                              from ,                                          
                                                                              
  12th 17.976                 Kimberly Anderson on Diva Biankus               
                              from ,                                          
  13th 17.989                 Kristen Brashears on First Down Fired           
                              from ,                                          



  14th 18.005                 Katie Allen on Captains Cowgirl                 
                              from ,                                          
  15th 18.010                 Tracey Train on Easy jettin rocket              
                              from Myrtle point, OR                           
  16th 18.026                 Karen Mitchell on Driftin Blue Ledoux           
                              from ,                                          
  17th 18.030                 Stormy Griffin on Ima Circuit Judge             
                              from ,                                          
  18th 18.051                 Lyndie Hurliman on RD Okias Chenoa              
                              from ,                                          
  19th 18.058                 Bobbi Atkins on Victory                         
                              from ,                                          
  20th 18.073                 Becky Ecklund on Lucks Victory Boy              
                              from ,                                          
  21st 18.074                 Amy McHale on MPGottalottsol                    
                              from ,                                          
  22nd 18.089                 Linda Lowe on Panna                             
                              from ,                                          
  23rd 18.110                 Leilani Nichols on Lil Bit Gilty                
                              from ,                                          
  24th 18.121                 Emily Bailey on Rowdy                           
                              from ,                                          
  25th 18.126                 Andrea McCarthy on Naughty French Moon          
                              from ,                                          
  26th 18.150                 Vanessa Madsen on Society Maiden                
                              from ,                                          
  27th 18.199                 Cheri Baker on Rush to Judgement                
                              from Long Beach, WA                             
  28th 18.205                 Amanda Lee on Rocko                             
                              from ,                                          
  29th 18.211                 SHERI ARCHAMBEAULT on ONE FANCY                 
                              from ,                                          
  30th 18.234                 Carolyn Jensen on Blazen Cash to Thunder        
                              from ,                                          
                                                                             
    
                               3D Placings                                    
   1st 18.251 $450.46         Kristen Brashears on DH Might Julie             
                              from ,                                          
   2nd 18.258 $386.11         Diane Carter on Zip on Biankus                  
                              from ,                                          
   3rd 18.279 $305.67         Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle               
                              from ,                                          
   4th 18.291 $225.23         Vanessa Madsen on Talli NR                      
                              from ,                                          
   5th 18.319 $144.79         Brittany Rios on Cheyenne                       
                              from ,                                          
                                                                             
   6th 18.326 $ 96.53         Ashley Wolf on Had a Tinkerbell                 
                              from La Center, WA                              
   7th 18.336                 Leilani Nichols on Chantin Expectations         
                              from ,                                          
   8th 18.344                 Christine Conley on Odie Bar Beach              
                              from ,                                          
   9th 18.369                 Angie Finley on Plain Jane                      
                              from ,                                          
  10th 18.431                 Dianne Ryan on Hawks and Ruffles                



                              from ,                                          
  11th 18.437                 JACEE CURRIN on MOTT                            
                              from ,                                          
  12th 18.464                 Trista Ayres on Blantons Poco Drift             
                              from ,                                          
  13th 18.480                 Melissa Roll on THRonafamousroll                
                              from ,                                          
  14th 18.512                 sue webb on barreds rowdy                       
                              from longview, WA                               
  15th 18.518                 Ronda Melton on Blazin Jetson Honor             
                              from ,                                          
  16th 18.535                 Nancy Randall on Im A Shy Flasher               
                              from ,                                          
  17th 18.557                 Melissa Clark on My Eye Candy                   
                              from ,                                          
  18th 18.571                 Holli Perkins on Lil Coronas Fortune            
                              from ,                                          
  19th 18.579                 JACEE CURRIN on DASH                            
                              from ,                                          
  20th 18.592                 Cindy Westlund on Touch The Starlight           
                              from ,                                          
  21st 18.637                 Diane Carteer on Codu's Little P;aymat          
                              from ,                                          
  22nd 18.638                 Carrie Mcmahon on Miss Bars the Limit           
                              from ,                                          
  23rd 18.644                 Macci Hyke on Bugermmatata                      
                              from ,                                          
  24th 18.646                 Lee Ann Olheiser on Chex Out My Dolly           
                              from ,                                          
  25th 18.671                 Denise Barrett on  Major Prom Night             
                              from ,                                          
  26th 18.693                 Dondi Weden on One Smart Hotrod                 
                              from Carrolls, WA                               
  27th 18.698                 Lori Hogarty on Move Dat Cash                   
                              from ,                                          
  28th 18.728                 Mary McDole on Bonnie Blu                       
                              from ,                                          
                                                                             
    
                               4D Placings                                    
   1st 18.758 $382.89         Riley Lemhouse on Pecos                         
                              from Toledo, WA                                 
                                                                            
   2nd 18.763 $328.20         Hannah Bolden on Feature Me Jettin              
                              from ,                                          
   3rd 18.784 $259.82         Stephanie Coffey on Missin the Scotch           
                              from ,                                          
   4th 18.789 $191.45         Jenalyn Fittro on Danny Tivito                  
                              from Castle Rock, WA                            
   5th 18.810 $123.07         Linda Bittner on Horse                          
                              from ,                                          
   6th 18.815 $ 82.05         Zoe Behrens-Martens on THR On A Famous High     
                              from ,                                          
   7th 18.816                 Ronda Melton on JUST A JUDGE CASH               
                              from ,                                          
   8th 18.821                 Lori Dawson on CX Native O lena                 
                              from Warren, OR                                 



   9th 18.827                 Julie Goforth on Elsie                          
                              from ,                                          
  10th 18.835                 Tracy Yates on Carmelita Paseta                 
                              from ,                                          
  11th 18.837                 Sally Erickson on DJ                            
                              from ,                                          
  12th 18.872                 Jeannie Schenk on Juniper Silver Doll           
                              from ,                                          
  13th 18.889                 Angie Baker on Rio                              
                              from ,                                          
  14th 18.909                 Kialee Coonc on Hancocks Cool Cruiser           
                              from ,                                          
  15th 18.915                 Violet Shirley on Got Caught Streakin           
                              from ,                                          
  16th 18.965                 Karen Askin on Dash for a Tiny Bug "Tiny"       
                              from ,                                          
  17th 18.973                 Karen Richter on Oakbridge "Windy"              
                              from ,                                          
  18th 18.981                 Kristen Shaw on Ettabos Crazy Cash              
                              from ,                                          
  19th 19.035                 Kristen Brashears on Dirty Diana                
                              from ,                                          
  20th 19.054                 Ashley Burman on Prima Dinna                    
                              from ,                                          
  21st 19.073                 SERENA RANDALL on SUPERMAN                      
                              from ,                                          
  22nd 19.136                 Erin Overbay on Horse                           
                              from ,                                          
  23rd 19.160                 Kay Glenn on CQS Sugar Dungold                  
                              from ,                                          
  24th 19.165                 Tina Byrd on We Nita Runner                     
                              from ,                                          
  25th 19.204                 Keri Davis on CT Copper Pep                     
                              from ,                                          
  26th 19.212                 LIBERTY ENGLEMAN on FIRE FLY                    
                              from ,                                          
                                                                             
                                                                             
  
  27th 19.221                 Cathy Jo Brown on CR Chasin DaCash              
                              from ,                                          
  28th 19.235                 Christi Thompson on Hickory's Shining Sun       
                              from ,                                          
                                                                             
    
                               5D Placings                                    
   1st 19.260 $270.28         Holly Prince on Skips Dash Ta Fame              
                              from Tillamook, OR                              
   2nd 19.276 $231.67         Rachel Bartlett-Thomas on Miss Bold Sparks      
                              from ,                                          
   3rd 19.281 $183.40         Holly Prince on DanJet                          
                              from Tillamook, OR                              
   4th 19.301 $135.14         Julie Gorforth on Hazel                         
                              from ,                                          
   5th 19.308 $ 86.88         Cassie Zylstra on Dun In Cowtown                
                              from ,                                          
   6th 19.343 $ 57.92         Barbara Jones on Judge John Henry               



                              from ,                                          
   7th 19.495                 Ashley Lawrence on AMD Pocos Duchess            
                              from ,                                          
   8th 19.535                 RHETA MOTE on SIPPIN SOME CORONA                
                              from ,                                          
   9th 19.545                 Taylor Muir on Ima Famous Firewater             
                              from Scappoose, OR                              
  10th 19.550                 Hannah Olheiser on Shakey Peppy                 
                              from ,                                          
  11th 19.636                 kara bloomfeldt on just stealing time           
                              from kelso, WA                                  
Tie    19.636                 Kelli Frederick on Lucky                        
                              from ,                                          
  13th 19.811                 DANA JOHNSON on JADA                            
                              from ,                                          
  14th 19.835                 Staci Baker on Echo My Heart                    
                              from Scappoose, OR                              
  15th 19.956                 KARLY JOHNSON on DASH FOR A CLARK BAR           
                              from ,                                          
  16th 20.014                 Madisyn Churilla on Lucero                      
                              from ,                                          
  17th 20.064                 Becky McDougal on Hancocks Golden Gem           
                              from ,                                          
  18th 20.155                 Jody Hockett on Tank                            
                              from ,                                          
  19th 20.219                 Wylie McHale on Sittin on a Secret              
                              from ,                                          
  20th 20.366                 Kay Glenn on Dees Caysue Trooper                
                              from ,                                          
  21st 20.396                 Molly Kanouse on Leo's Little Fritz             
                              from ,                                          
  22nd 20.450                 Shelley Bennet on Zip                           
                              from ,                                          
                                                                              
        
  23rd 20.532                 David Lane on Flor Sugar Nic                    
                              from ,                                          
  24th 20.737                 Ashley Burman on Royal Down Bunny               
                              from ,                                          
  25th 20.756                 Marilyn Carnahan on Oregon Annie Biankus        
                              from ,                                          
  26th 20.793                 Antonique Hyke on Jiggty                        
                              from ,                                          
  27th 21.034                 Barbara Sadewasser on Sybils Moon               
                              from ,                                          
  28th 21.106                 Raime Wright on Nighthawks Legacy               
                              from Long Beach, WA                             
  29th 21.248                 Terri Shaffer on Titus                          
                              from ,                                          
  30th 21.352                 RICKY VITA on SMOKE N HOT TOUCHE                
                              from ,                                          
  31st 21.645                 Brandy Thurston on Horse                        
                              from ,                                          
  32nd 21.817                 Mary McDole on Bardella's First Cash            
                              from ,                                          
  33rd 22.225                 Valerie Lane on Maydestroyu2                    
                              from ,                                          



N/T    499.990                Katie Ayres on April's Barlee Jettie            
                              from ,                                          
N/T    99999.000              STEFFAN HOFRICHTER on SE MO MITE                
                              from ,                                          
N/T    99999.000              ALLY MAGER on CAPTAINS EYE OPENER               
                              from ,                                          
N/T    999999.000             Molly Gray on SD Dashed Chex                    
                              from ,                                          
N/T    999999.000             Jody Eastridge on Texas Col "Roany"             
                              from ,                                          
N/T    999999.000             Savannah Massingham on Justa Golden Girl        
                              from ,                                          
N/T    999999.000             Heidi Yarbor on Kid Wayne                       
                              from ,                                          
N/T    999999.000             Shannon Walker on Ettablush                     
                              from ,                                          
N/T    999999.000             Kelly Petrak on Frosted French Silk             
                              from ,                                          
N/T    999999.000             ALLISON VANKOLL on SOLID RED SOCKS              
                              from ,                                          
N/T    999999.000             Curt Walz on Froghollow Darknight               
                              from ,                                          
N/T    999999.000             Rachel Gettman on Kates Legacy "Shooter"        
                              from ,                                          
N/T    999999.000             Pam Tuttle on Making Quick Cash "Sugar"         
                              from ,                                          
N/T    999999.000             Michaela Oliver on Trophys perfect plan         
                              from Oregon City, OR                            
N/T    999999.000             Kathleen Shelton on Captains Holding Aces       
                              from Oregon City, OR                            
N/T    999999.000             Barry James on El Myra's A Magic Doll           
                              from ,                                          
N/T    999999.000             Liz Woods on Tribute Image "Junior"             
                              from ,                                          
N/T    999999.000             Denise Barrett on THR Sweet Baby Fame           
                              from ,                                          
N/T    999999.000             Heather Hoge on TNT Jet Fly                     
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing 
Systems           
                     Producer: 80 Cascade West 
Productions                       
                 Contact: Karen Askin 360 431 7658 360-431-
7658                  
                   Location: Strobels Arena,                      
                 Jackpot in Youth Sun on 08/27/17               
     5D Time = 20.030, Placings =  3, Pool = $   29.40                        
                     Not Placed = 3                                           
                                                                             
    
                               1D Placings                                    
   1st 18.030 $ 66.15         Stormy Griffin on Ima Circuit Judge             
                              from ,                                          
   2nd 18.051                 Lyndie Hurliman on RD Okias Chenoa              
                              from ,                                          



   3rd 18.319                 Brittany Rios on Cheyenne                       
                              from ,                                          
                                                                             
    
                               2D Placings                                    
   1st 18.909 $ 58.80         Kialee Coonc on Hancocks Cool Cruiser           
                              from ,                                          
   2nd 18.915                 Violet Shirley on Got Caught Streakin           
                              from ,                                          
                                                                             
    
                               3D Placings                                    
   1st 19.267 $ 49.00         Barry James on El Myra's A Magic Doll           
                              from ,                                          
                                                                             
    
                               4D Placings                                    
   1st 19.585 $ 41.65         Wylie McHale on Sittin on a Secret              
                              from ,                                          
   2nd 19.956                 KARLY JOHNSON on DASH FOR A CLARK BAR           
                              from ,                                          
                                                                             
    
                               5D Placings                                    
   1st 20.301 $ 29.40         Madalynn Yates on Its Zure Easy Dandee          
                              from ,                                          
   2nd 20.793                 Antonique Hyke on Jiggty                        
                              from ,                                          
   3rd 21.259                 KUENZI BLUBAUGH on EDIE GRIMLEY                 
                              from ,                                          
N/T    400.000                Abby Cheney on Chexy                            
                              from ,                                          
N/T    499.990                Katie Ayres on April's Barlee Jettie            
                              from ,                                          
N/T    999999.000             Molly Gray on SD Dashed Chex                    
                              from ,     
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           
                     Producer: 80 Cascade West Productions                       
                 Contact: Karen Askin 360 431 7658 360-431-7658                  
                   Location: Strobels Arena,  
                Senior Sun on 08/27/17               
                                                                                 
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                    
   1st 17.631 $205.26         Melissa Roll on Rocks E Firewater               
                              from ,                                          
   2nd 17.734 $157.53         Stephanie Dial on Teller                        
                              from ,                                          
   3rd 17.761 $114.57         Sheri Vea on Dazzlin Daisy Duke                 
                              from ,                                          
   4th 17.810                 Carolyn Jensen on THE Watch Me Perk             
                              from ,                                          
   5th 17.829                 Kathy Boultinghouse on Cheyenne's Slim Dude     
                              from ,                                          



   6th 17.891                 Zoe Behrens-Martens on THR Sweet Baby Fame      
                              from ,                                          
   7th 17.900                 Sis Thurston on A Drifting Orphan               
                              from ,                                          
   8th 17.972                 Shirley Cooper on Bug Dasher                    
                              from ,                                          
   9th 17.974                 Reggie Lee on LDS Kevin Ray                     
                              from ,                                          
  10th 18.005                 Katie Allen on Captains Cowgirl                 
                              from ,                                          
  11th 18.010                 Tracey Train on Easy jettin rocket              
                              from Myrtle point, OR                           
  12th 18.058                 Bobbi Atkins on Victory                         
                              from ,                                          
  13th 18.073                 Becky Ecklund on Lucks Victory Boy              
                              from ,                                          
  14th 18.074                 Amy McHale on MPGottalottsol                    
                              from ,                                          
  15th 18.089                 Linda Lowe on Panna                             
                              from ,                                          
                                                                                 
                               2D Placings                                    
   1st 18.234 $182.46         Carolyn Jensen on Blazen Cash to Thunder        
                              from ,                                          
   2nd 18.258 $140.03         Diane Carter on Zip on Biankus                  
                              from ,                                          
                                                                                 
   3rd 18.269 $101.84         Cheri Baker on Rush to Judgement                
                              from Long Beach, WA                             
   4th 18.279                 Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle               
                              from ,                                          
   5th 18.344                 Christine Conley on Odie Bar Beach              
                              from ,                                          
   6th 18.431                 Dianne Ryan on Hawks and Ruffles                
                              from ,                                          
   7th 18.480                 Melissa Roll on THRonafamousroll                
                              from ,                                          
   8th 18.512                 sue webb on barreds rowdy                       
                              from longview, WA                               
   9th 18.518                 Ronda Melton on Blazin Jetson Honor             
                              from ,                                          
  10th 18.535                 Nancy Randall on Im A Shy Flasher               
                              from ,                                          
  11th 18.592                 Cindy Westlund on Touch The Starlight           
                              from ,                                          
                                                                                 
                               3D Placings                                    
   1st 18.637 $152.05         Diane Carteer on Codu's Little P;aymat          
                              from ,                                          
   2nd 18.638 $116.69         Carrie Mcmahon on Miss Bars the Limit           
                              from ,                                          
   3rd 18.644 $ 84.86         Macci Hyke on Bugermmatata                      
                              from ,                                          
   4th 18.671                 Denise Barrett on  Major Prom Night             
                              from ,                                          
   5th 18.698                 Lori Hogarty on Move Dat Cash                   
                              from ,                                          



   6th 18.728                 Mary McDole on Bonnie Blu                       
                              from ,                                          
   7th 18.803                 SHERI ARCHAMBEAULT on ONE FANCY                 
                              from ,                                          
   8th 18.810                 Linda Bittner on Horse                          
                              from ,                                          
   9th 18.816                 Ronda Melton on JUST A JUDGE CASH               
                              from ,                                          
  10th 18.827                 Julie Goforth on Elsie                          
                              from ,                                          
  11th 18.837                 Sally Erickson on DJ                            
                              from ,                                          
  12th 18.872                 Jeannie Schenk on Juniper Silver Doll           
                              from ,                                          
  13th 18.965                 Karen Askin on Dash for a Tiny Bug "Tiny"       
                              from ,                                          
  14th 18.973                 Karen Richter on Oakbridge "Windy"              
                              from ,                                          
                                                                                 
                               4D Placings                                    
                                                                                
 
   1st 19.221 $129.24         Cathy Jo Brown on CR Chasin DaCash              
                              from ,                                          
   2nd 19.301 $ 99.18         Julie Gorforth on Hazel                         
                              from ,                                          
   3rd 19.343 $ 72.13         Barbara Jones on Judge John Henry               
                              from ,                                          
   4th 19.535                 RHETA MOTE on SIPPIN SOME CORONA                
                              from ,                                          
                                                                                 
                               5D Placings                                    
   1st 19.636 $ 91.23         kara bloomfeldt on just stealing time           
                              from kelso, WA                                  
   2nd 20.064 $ 70.01         Becky McDougal on Hancocks Golden Gem           
                              from ,                                          
   3rd 20.532 $ 50.92         David Lane on Flor Sugar Nic                    
                              from ,                                          
   4th 20.603                 Marilyn Carnahan on Oregon Annie Biankus        
                              from ,                                          
   5th 21.014                 Gail Ruble on Kings Good Keeper                 
                              from ,                                          
   6th 21.034                 Barbara Sadewasser on Sybils Moon               
                              from ,                                          
   7th 21.248                 Terri Shaffer on Titus                          
                              from ,                                          
   8th 21.817                 Mary McDole on Bardella's First Cash            
                              from ,                                          
   9th 22.225                 Valerie Lane on Maydestroyu2                    
                              from ,                                          
N/T    400.000                Cindy Woods on Bogies French Lady               
                              from ,                                          
N/T    99999.000              LINDA BARBER on BELLA                           
                              from ,                                          
N/T    999999.000             Liz Woods on Tribute Image "Junior"             
                              from ,                                          
N/T    999999.000             Rachel Gettman on Kates Legacy "Shooter"        



                              from ,                                          
N/T    999999.000             Denise Barrett on THR Sweet Baby Fame           
                              from ,                                          
N/T    999999.000             Shannon Walker on Ettablush                     
                              from ,                                          
N/T    999999.000             Curt Walz on Froghollow Darknight               
                              from ,                                          
N/T    999999.000             Kelly Petrak on Frosted French Silk             
                              from ,                                          
N/T    999999.000             Jody Eastridge on Texas Col "Roany"             
                              from ,                                          
N/T    999999.000             Pam Tuttle on Making Quick Cash "Sugar"         
                              from ,                                          
N/T    999999.000             Raime Wright on Nighthawks Legacy               
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1   
         Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing 
Systems           
                     Producer: 80 Cascade West 
Productions                       
                 Contact: Karen Askin 360 431 7658 360-431-
7658                  
                   Location: Strobels Arena,                      
                Novice Sun on 08/27/17               
                                                                             
    
                                                                             
    
                               1D Placings                                    
   1st 18.718 $ 29.40         Amanda Lee on Cookie                            
                              from ,                                          
                                                                             
    
                               2D Placings                                    
   1st 19.538 $ 26.46         Debbie Pack on THR Bidurheart                   
                              from ,                                          
                                                                             
    
                               3D Placings                                    
   1st 20.128 $ 22.54         SERENA RANDALL on SUPERMAN                      
                              from ,                                          
                                                                             
    
                               5D Placings                                    
   1st 22.431 $ 19.60         kara bloomfeldt on just stealing time           
                              from kelso, WA                                  
N/T    99999.000              SYLEENA CALVERT on TITUS                        
                              from ,                                          
N/T    99999.000              RACHEL STEPHENSON on CALLI                      
                              from ,                                          
N/T    99999.000              Melissa Clark on My Eye Candy                   
                              from ,   
 
 


